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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Tires & Wheels

20 TIRES Click Here to View Complete
Tire Selection 0

Optional Michelin Tweel Tires

30 RTMT41011

022-1050-00,
022-2017-00,
022-3070-00,
022-3085-00,
022-3088-00,
022-5347-00

Michelin X Tweel Turf Caster
Smooth - 13x6.5N6 (5/8in
Mount) 290 lb Max Load

2

Detail Description: Michelin X Tweel Turf casters replace the existing front casters on zero turn
radius mowers, and completely eliminate the risk of flat tires. They have a consistent hub height
which helps ensure the mower deck produces an even cut, while the poly-resin spokes help
dampen the ride for enhanced operator comfort, even when navigating over curbs and other
bumps. They are designed to provide a long wear life.:

31 RTMT38182 Michelin Spacer - 1/2in ID x
5/8in OD 4

Other Parts Available

40 RZBB023-1010-00 023-1010-00 Front Fork Weldment 2

41 RZBB010-1050-00 010-1050-00 Bearing w/2 Contact Rubber
Seals 4

42 RZBB018-0040-00 018-0040-00 1/2-13 x 8-1/2 Hex Cap Screw
(GR.5) Zinc 2

43 RZBB018-0005-00 018-0005-00 1"-14 x 5 Hex Cap Screw
(GR.8) Zinc Yellow 2

44 RZBB013-9004-00 013-9004-00 1"-14 Nylon Insert Jam
Locknut Zinc 2

45 R170716 013-8050-00 Locknut - 1/2-13 Flanged 2
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